
The Following Mines Community Members Have Completed Suvivor Response Training and are the Proud Holders of an I Believe You Badge

Building No.Building Name Name

1 Alderson

Anne Messerli

5 Arthur Lakes Library

Tim Ramstetter

Michelle Bontrager

Lisa Nickum

Pam Blome

Beth Zecca

6 Ben Parker Student Center

Kay Godel-Gengenbach

Mary Cook

Brandon Samter

Kelsi Streich

Jenn Mazzotta

Jenny Nichols

Alexandra Demepoulos

Jahi Simbai

Angel Dotson

Suzanne Beach

Veronica Waller

Jill Robertson

Anne Rusk

Jean Manning-Clark

Rebecca Flintoft

Derek Morgan

Danielle LeClair

Lia Franklin

Jenny Graser

Dahl Grayckowski

Berthoud

Mary Carr

10 Brown

Bruce Yoshioka

Ugur Ozbay

Christopher Painter-Wakefield

Vanessa Gonzalez

Kevin Moore

Lori Sisneros

Kelly Knechtel

Deirdre Keating

Jenifer Blacklock

Joel Bach

Andrew Petruska

Jennifer Juenke



Shelly Myskiw

Kristy Csavina

Steven DeCaluwe

Greg Jackson

12 CASA

Colin Terry

Amanda Davis

Lisa McDowell

Caroline Fuller

14 Chauvenet

Carolyn Freedman

Greg Fasshauer

Paul Martin

Karin Leiderman Gregg

15 Clear Creek Athletic Complex

Jennifer McIntosh

16 Coolbaugh

Megan Rose

Kyle Blount

18 CTLM

Sara Schwarz

Yuri Csapo

Craig Berndt

Mike Ericson

Colin Randall

Phil Romig

David Frossard

Ed Zucker

20 Campus Living Office in Elm Hall

Mary Elliott

Amy Baccei

Jessica Keefer

Jackie Garramone

Maryann Kozar

20 Elm Residence Hall

22 Engineering Hall

Summer Jackson

23 Engineering Hall Annex

Theryn Ridge

Leslie Light

Maria Brunhart-Lupo

24 Facilities Management

Tom Garza

Nan Braddock

Anna Welscott

Marlo Fejarang



25 General Research Lab (GLR)

Chris Oshman

27 Green Center

David Lee

Michelle Szobody

Roel Snieder

Paul Sava

Dawn Umpleby

Brandon Dugan

Whitney Trainor-Guitton

Richard Krahenbuhl

30 Guggenheim

Deb Wernli

Yolanda Wilson

Ann Hix

Janice Lander

Veronica Graves

Michelle Wareham

Monica Gutierrez

Nancy Cummings

Diana Combs

Paula MacGeorge

Delaney Marsh

Lisa Martinez Conover

Vicki Nichols

Nina Pusschwitz

Jena Yeager

Karin Ranta-Curran

Shannon Sinclair

Brenda Chergo

33 Hill Hall

Nancy Progar

Megan Steelman

Karen Abt

Phyllis Johnson

39 Maple Hall

Emilie Nemchak

40 Marquez Hall

Patti Nichols

42 McBride Honors House

Karin Murray

43 Multicultural Engineering Program MEP

Andrea Salazar Morgan

46 Mines Park Community Center #2

47 Moly Building

Rita Kowalski



52 Pines Trailer - Physics

Meenakshi Singh

Bethany Wilcox

Todd Ruskell

Kristine Callan

62 Starzer Welcome Center

Kim Media

Louisa Duley

Scott Harper

Jessica Whelehan-Throw

Luis Villalobos

Jeri Brewer

Patty Smith

Meghan Stumpf

Lauren Jacobs

64 Stratton Hall

Jennifer Strong

Terry Bridgman

Deb Carney

Adrianne Kroepsch

Sandy Woodson

66 Student Recreation Center

Rob Thompson

Nate Rothman

Andy Vanous

73 Volk Gynasium

Leah Glasgow

Dixie Cirillo

Tim Flynn

74 W. Lloyd Wright Wellness Center

Katie Schmalzel

Julie Price

Katie Ludwin

Shelley McRae

Kate Kelsey

Lauren Jensen

Jeanette Courtad

LeAndra Langlinais

76 WISEM House

Deb Lasich

Annette Pilkington



The Following Mines Community Members Have Completed Suvivor Response Training and are the Proud Holders of an I Believe You Badge

Office/Department Room Number Email

Chemical & Biological Engineering AH 451 messerli@mines.edu

Library Library tramstet@mines.edu

Library Library mbontrag@mines.edu

Library Library 123 lnickum@mines.edu

Library Library 166 pblome@mines.edu

Library Library 227B ezecca@mines.edu

International Student Office SC E110 kgengenb@mines.edu

International Student Office SC E110 marycook@mines.edu

International Student Office SC E110 bsamter@mines.edu

Student Activities Office SC E120 kstreich@mines.edu

Student Activities Office SC E120 mazzotta@mines.edu

Student Activities Office SC E120 nichols@mines.edu

Student Activities Office SC E120 ademopoulos@mines.edu

Graduate Student Office SC E140 jsimbai@mines.edu

Graduate Student Office SC E140 adotson@mines.edu

Graduate Student Office SC E140 sbeach@mines.edu

Graduate Student Office SC E140 vwaller@mines.edu

Financial Aid Office SC E160 jirobert@mines.edu

Financial Aid Office SC E160 arusk@mines.edu

Career Center SC E180 jeanmann@mines.edu

Student Life Office SC E240 rflintof@mines.edu

Student Life Office SC E240 dmorgan@mines.edu

Student Life Office SC E240 dleclair@mines.edu

Student Life Office SC E240 franklin@mines.edu

Student Life Office SC E240 jgraser@mines.edu

Registrar SC E280 dgraycko@mines.edu

Geology and Geological Engineering BE 134 mcarr@mines.edu

Mining Engineering BB 121A yoshioka@mines.edu

Mining Engineering BB 218 mozbay@mines.edu

Electrical Engineering & CompSci BB 280I cpainter@mines.edu

CECS BB 330 vangonza@mines.edu

CECS BB 330C kmoore@mines.edu

CECS BB 339 sisneros@mines.edu

CECS BB 339 knechtel@mines.edu

CECS BBW 330D dkeating@mines.edu

Mechanical Engineering BBW 310D jblacklo@mines.edu

Mechanical Engineering BBW 310H jmbach@mines.edu

Mechanical Engineering BBW 370D apetruska@mines.edu

Mechanical Engineering BBW 350A jjuenke@mines.edu
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Mechanical Engineering BBW 350 smyskiw@mines.edu

Mechanical Engineering BBW 350E kcsavina@mines.edu

Mechanical Engineering BBW 410B decaluwe@mines.edu

Mechanical Engineering BBW 470C gsjackso@mines.edu

Student Life CASA cterry@mines.edu

Center for Academic Services & Advising CASA amandadavis@mines.edu

Center for Academic Services & Advising CASA lmcdowel@mines.edu

Center for Academic Services & Advising CASA cfuller@mines.edu

Applied Mathematics and Statistics CH 141 cfreedman@mines.edu

Applied Mathematics and Statistics CH 141B fasshauer@mines.edu

Applied Mathematics and Statistics CH 224 pamartin@mines.edu

Applied Mathematics and Statistics CH 235 kleiderman@mines.edu

Athletics Korrel 134-B jdwyer@mines.edu

Chemistry and Geochemistry CO 204 meganrose@mines.edu

Civil and Environmental Engineering CO316 wkblount@mymail.mines.edu

CCIT CT B49 sschwarz@mines.edu

CCIT CT 114A ycsapo@mines.edu

CCIT CT 114 cberndt@mines.edu

CCIT CT 244A erickson@mines.edu

CCIT CT 251 crandall@mines.edu

CCIT CT 255 promig3@mines.edu

CCIT CT 256 dfrossar@mines.edu

CCIT CT 257 ezucker@mines.edu

Residence Life CLO mfelliot@mines.edu

Residence Life CLO abaccei@mines.edu

New Student and Transition Services CLO jkeefer@mines.edu

Residence Life CLO jgarramo@mines.edu

Residence Life CLO mkozar@mines.edu

Economics and Business EH 3rd Floor sajackso@mines.edu

EPICS EA 107 tridge@mines.edu

EPICS EA llight@mines.edu

EPICS EA mbrunhar@mines.edu

Facilities Management FM tgarza@mines.edu

Parking Services FM nbraddoc@mines.edu

Facilities Management FM awelscot@mines.edu

Facilities Management FM mfejarang@mines.edu
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Physics GRL 240 coshman@mines.edu

CCIT GC 226 dmlee@mines.edu

Geophysics GC 240C mszobody@mines.edu

Geophysics GC 240F rsnieder@mines.edu

Geophysics GC 240G psava@mines.edu

Geophysics GC 260 dumpleby@mines.edu

Geophysics GC 260D dugan@mines.edu

Geophysics GC 260H wtrainor@mines.edu

Geophysics GC 280G rkrahenb@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 dwernli@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 ywilson@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 ahix@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 jslander@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 vgraves@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 mwareham@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 mgutierrez@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 ncumming@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 dcombs@mines.edu

Human Resources  GH 110 pnmacgeorge@mines.edu

Human Resources GH 110 dmarsh@mymail.mines.edu

Internal Audit GH 130 lconover@mines.edu

Administration & Operations GH 210 vnichol@mines.edu

Administration & Operations GH 210 purschwitz@mines.edu

Administration & Operations GH 210 jyeager@mines.edu

Title IX GH 211A krcurran@mines.edu

Internal Audit GH 212 ssinclair@mines.edu

Academic Affairs GH 224 bchergo@mines.edu

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering HH 200 progar@mines.edu

Graduate Studies HH 206A msteelman@mines.edu

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering HH 252 kabt@mines.edu

REMRSEC HH 313 pbjohnso@mines.edu

Residence Life MP 131 emilienemchak@mines.edu

CERSE MZ 201 pnichols@mines.edu

Humanities, Arts, and Social Sciences McBride House kmurray@mines.edu

MEP MEP House asalazar@mines.edu

Residence Life Mines Park Apt Office

Design & Construction Moly Building rckowals@mines.edu
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Physics Timberline 1  Rm 7 msingh@mines.edu

Physics Timberline 1  Rm 11 brwilcox@mines.edu

Physics Pines 18 truskell@mines.edu

Physics Pines kcallan@mines.edu

Admissions Office WA 122 kmedina@mines.edu

Admissions Office WA 122 lduley@mines.edu

Admissions Office WA 122 anharper@mines.edu

Admissions Office WA 122 jfletcher@mines.edu

Admissions Office WA 122 lvillalobos@mines.edu

Admissions Office WA 122 jerilinbrewer@mines.edu

Mines Foundation WA 2nd Floor patsmith@mines.edu

Mines Foundation WA 2nd Floor mstumpf@mines.edu

Mines Foundation WA 364 ljacobs@mines.edu 

Applied Mathematics and Statistics SH 206 jdstrong@mines.edu

Applied Mathematics and Statistics SH 208 tbridgma@mines.edu

Applied Mathematics and Statistics SH 224 dcarney@mines.edu

Humanities, Arts, and Social Sciences SH 403 akroepsch@mines.edu

Humanities, Arts, and Social Sciences SH 415 swoodson@mines.edu

Physical Education and Athletics SRC rbthomps@mines.edu

Physical Education and Athletics SRC nrothman@mines.edu

Physical Education and Athletics SRC 122 avanous@mines.edu

Athletics GY 202 lglasgow@mines.edu

Athletics GY 318 dcirillo@mines.edu

Athletics GY 322 flynn@mines.edu

Title IX WC 159 kschmalz@mines.edu

Student Services WC 2nd Floor Reception jmprice@mines.edu

Disability Support Services WC 209 kludwin@mines.edu

Counseling Center WC 223

Counseling Center WC 227 kkelsey@mines.edu

Counseling Center WC 2nd Floor laurenrkjensen@mines.edu

Student Services WC 2nd Floor jcourtad@mines.edu

Dental Clinic WC 2nd Floor llanglin@mines.edu

Administration & Operations WISEM House dlasich@mines.edu

WISEM WISEM House apilking@mines.edu
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